CCTV | High‑Speed Positioning System
The Bosch High-Speed Positioning System (HSPS) is a
complete solution that is high on quality and performance.
It can pan 360° continuously at speeds of up to 100° per
second. An extensive range of options lets you tailor the
system to your specific requirements. For example, the
HSPS offers a variety of DinionXF and Dinion 2X cameras
and lens combinations, and the system can be ordered

6. Actual illumination distance achieved is dependent on camera and
lens characteristics.
Ordering Information
UPH-C485N-L8120 Camera/Lens
Assembly
LTC 0485 DinionXF 1/3 in. NTSC color cam-
era with an LTC 3293/30 8‑120 mm zoom
lens
UPH-C485N-L8120
UPH-C485P-L8120 Camera/Lens
Assembly
LTC 0485 DinionXF 1/3 in. PAL color camera
with an LTC 3293/30 8‑120 mm zoom lens
UPH-C485P-L8120
UPH-C498N-L8120 Camera/Lens
Assembly
LTC 0498 Dinion 2X 1/3 in. NTSC day/night
camera with an LTC 3293/30 8‑120 mm
zoom lens
UPH-C498N-L8120
UPH-C498P-L8120 Camera/Lens
Assembly
LTC 0498 Dinion 2X 1/3 in. PAL day/night
camera with an LTC 3293/30 8‑120 mm
zoom lens
UPH-C498P-L8120
UPH-C610N-L8120 Camera/Lens
Assembly
LTC 0610 DinionXF 1/2 in. NTSC color cam-
era with an LTC 3293/30 8‑120 mm zoom
lens
UPH-C610N-L8120
UPH-C610P-L8120 Camera/Lens
Assembly
LTC 0610 DinionXF 1/2 in. PAL color camera
with an LTC 3293/30 8‑120 mm zoom lens
UPH-C610P-L8120
UPH-C630N-L8120 Camera/Lens
Assembly
LTC 0630 Dinion 2X 1/2 in. NTSC day/night
camera with an LTC 3293/30 8‑120 mm
zoom lens
UPH-C630N-L8120
UPH-C630P-L8120 Camera/Lens
Assembly
LTC 0630 Dinion 2X 1/2 in. PAL day/night
camera with an LTC 3293/30 8‑120 mm
zoom lens
UPH-C630P-L8120
UPH-C498N-L8585 Camera/Lens
Assembly
LTC 0498 Dinion 2X 1/3 in. NTSC day/night
camera with an LTC 3783/51 8.5‑85 mm IR-
corrected lens
UPH-C498N-L8585
UPH-C498P-L8585 Camera/Lens
Assembly
LTC 0498 Dinion 2X 1/3 in. PAL day/night
camera with an LTC 3783/51 8.5‑85 mm IR-
corrected lens
UPH-C498P-L8585
10 | High‑Speed Positioning System
Ordering Information
UPH-C630N-L8585 Camera/Lens
Assembly
LTC 0630 Dinion 2X 1/2 in. NTSC day/night
camera with an LTC 3783/51 8.5‑85 mm IR-
corrected lens
UPH-C630N-L8585
UPH-C630P-L8585 Camera/Lens
Assembly
LTC 0630 Dinion 2X 1/2 in. PAL day/night
camera with an LTC 3783/51 8.5‑85 mm IR-
corrected lens
UPH-C630P-L8585
UPH-C498N-L86154 Camera/Lens
Assembly
LTC 0498 Dinion 2X 1/3 in. NTSC day/night
camera with an LTC 3793/51 8.6-154 mm
IR-corrected zoom lens
UPH-C498N-
L86154
UPH-C498P-L86154 Camera/Lens
Assembly
LTC 0498 Dinion 2X 1/3 in. PAL day/night
camera with an LTC 3793/51 8.6-154 mm
IR-corrected zoom lens
UPH-C498P-
L86154
UPH-C630N-L86154 Camera/Lens
Assembly
LTC 0630 Dinion 2X 1/2 in. NTSC day/night
camera with an LTC 3793/51 8.6-154 mm
IR-corrected zoom lens
UPH-C630N-
L86154
UPH-C630P-L86154 Camera/Lens
Assembly
LTC 0630 Dinion 2X 1/2 in. PAL day/night
camera with an LTC 3793/51 8.6-154 mm
IR-corrected zoom lens
UPH-C630P-
L86154
UPH-HD-24 Standard High-Speed
Positioning System, 24 VAC
High-performance pan/tilt head, camera
housing, telemetry receiver, 24 VAC,
50/60 Hz
UPH-HD-24
UPH-HD-230 Standard High-Speed
Positioning System, 230 VAC
High-performance pan/tilt head, camera
housing, telemetry receiver, 230 VAC,
50/60 Hz
UPH-HD-230
UPH-HWD-230 Standard High-Speed
Positioning System with a wiper, 230 VAC
High-performance pan/tilt head, camera
housing, telemetry receiver, and wiper,
230 VAC, 50 Hz
UPH-HWD-230
UPH-HWD-120 Standard High-Speed
Positioning System with a wiper, 120 VAC
High-performance pan/tilt head, camera
housing, telemetry receiver, and wiper,
120 VAC, 60 Hz
UPH-HWD-120
Ordering Information
UPH-HWD-24 Standard High-Speed
Positioning System with a wiper, 24 VAC
High-performance pan/tilt head, camera
housing, telemetry receiver, and wiper,
24 VAC, 50/60 Hz